Analysis of Allocation of GOB 9(b) Bond Proceeds by Project

Sereis 2003A
FY 05
Agency Agency Name

146 Science Museum
146 Science Museum
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
199 Conservation
207  University of Virginia
207  University of Virginia
207  University of Virginia
207  University of Virginia
207  University of Virginia
207  University of Virginia
207  University of Virginia
208  Virginia Polytechnic Institut
208  Virginia Polytechnic Institut
208  Virginia Polytechnic Institut
208  Virginia Polytechnic Institut
208  Virginia Polytechnic Institut
208  Virginia Polytechnic Institut
211  Virginia Military Institute
212  Virginia State University
212 Virginia State University
213 Norfolk State University

16538
16783
16883
16885
16887
16888
16892
16893
16894
16895
16897
16902
16904
16906
16908
16911
16914
16915
16918
16920
16921
16925
16928
16934
16948
16951
16952
16242
16283
16285
16642
16788
16789
16790
16287
16714
16792
16793
16794
16795
16586
16798
16799
16448

Project# Paid from 2003A

81,668.65
266,214.35
1,348,114.23
16,925.00
427,766.07
263,654.69
224,184.50
238,311.75
244,094.04
253,350.23
14,860.04
643,691.58
40,504.60
355,285.05
116,231.97
2,612.00
247,859.48
525,563.58
318,113.80
1,957,519.25
78,663.08
2,837.71
248,230.95
558,588.46
227,350.34
284,670.67
793,538.85
255,781.80

341,171.76
238,763.25
1,543,561.23

47,116.93

823,723.23
85,418.82
698,210.07

% of Total
0.15%
0.50%
2.51%
0.03%
0.80%
0.49%
0.42%
0.44%
0.45%
0.47%
0.03%
1.20%
0.08%
0.66%
0.22%
0.00%
0.46%
0.98%
0.59%
3.64%
0.15%
0.01%
0.46%
1.04%
0.42%
0.53%
1.48%
0.48%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.64%
0.00%
0.44%
2.87%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
0.00%
0.00%
1.53%
0.16%
1.30%

Allocable Share
of 2003A Interest
Expense to Date -

initial
computation

6,387.26
20,820.47
105,435.25
1,323.69
33,455.34
20,620.28
17,533.34
18,638.23
19,090.46
19,814.38
1,162.20
50,342.75
3,167.84
27,786.64
9,090.44
204.28
19,384.95
41,104.03
24,879.50
153,096.47
6,152.19
221.94
19,414.00
43,686.89
17,780.94
22,263.93
62,062.22
20,004.55

26,682.85
18,673.54
120,721.05

3,684.99

64,422.93
6,680.56
54,606.61

Total Allocable
Interest Expense by

Project
6,387.26
20,820.47
105,435.25
1,323.69
33,455.34
20,620.28
17,533.34
18,638.23
19,090.46
19,814.38
1,162.20
50,342.75
3,167.84
27,786.64
9,090.44
204.28
19,384.95
41,104.03
24,879.50
153,096.47
6,152.19
221.94
19,414.00
43,686.89
17,780.94
22,263.93
62,062.22
20,004.55

26,682.85
18,673.54
120,721.05

3,684.99

64,422.93
6,680.56
54,606.61



Analysis of Allocation of GOB 9(b) Bond Proceeds by Project
Sereis 2003A

FY 05

Agency Agency Name

213
213
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
221
221
221
221
221
229
236
236
236
236
241
241
242
242
242
242
246
247
247
247
247
247
247
261
261
261
268
275
276
276
277
280
280

Norfolk State University
Norfolk State University
Mary Washington College
Mary Washington College
James Madison University
James Madison University
James Madison University
James Madison University
Radford University

Radford University

Radford University

Old Dominion University
Old Dominion University
Old Dominion University
Old Dominion University
Old Dominion University
Old Dominion University
Virginia Commonwealth Un
Virginia Commonwealth Un
Virginia Commonwealth Un
Virginia Commonwealth Un
Virginia Commonwealth Un
Virginia Commonwealth Un
Christopher Newport Univer
Christopher Newport Univer
Christopher Newport Univer
Christopher Newport Univer
Christopher Newport Univer
George Mason University
George Mason University
George Mason University
George Mason University
George Mason University
George Mason University
Northern Virginia Communi
Northern Virginia Communi
Northern Virginia Communi
Northern Virginia Communi
New River Community Colli
Southside Virginia Commun
Southside Virginia Commun
Paul D Camp Community Ct
Northern Virginia Communi
Northern Virginia Communi

Project# Paid from 2003A

16800
16801
16594
16804
16525
16808
16809
16811
16813
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16821
16822
16080
16344
16599
16602
16823
16826
16866
15915
16774
16828
16829
16830
16523
16607
16744
16832
16833
16834
16839
16841
16844
16522
16860
16854
16855
16858
16178
16718

4,589,912.55
508.37
2,179,503.06
297,102.50

205,610.68
1,125,401.50
16,474.44
225,598.66
5,774,176.94
8,107,590.09
171,330.00
908,773.17
11,541.17
2,435,005.55
905,744.71
70,999.10
775.13

426,094.11
1,080,384.83
169,274.79
1,204,037.84
103,802.04
1,166,471.13

442,881.23
30,515.94
35,145.94
42,165.42

218,942.10

199,838.46

% of Total
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
8.54%
0.00%
0.00%
4.06%
0.55%
0.00%
0.00%
0.38%
0.00%
2.09%
0.03%
0.42%

10.75%
15.09%
0.32%
0.00%
1.69%
0.02%
0.00%
4.53%
1.69%
0.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.79%
0.00%
2.01%
0.32%
2.24%
0.19%
2.17%
0.00%
0.00%
0.82%
0.00%
0.06%
0.07%
0.08%
0.41%
0.37%

Allocable Share
of 2003A Interest
Expense to Date -

initial
computation
358,974.46
39.76
170,457.70
23,236.22

16,080.69
88,017.01
1,288.46
17,643.94
451,595.11
634,090.04
13,399.62
71,074.64
902.63
190,440.41
70,837.78
5,552.80
60.62

33,324.58
84,496.29
13,238.89
94,167.12

8,118.30
91,229.05

34,637.49
2,386.63
2,748.74
3,297.73

17,123.34

15,629.25

Total Allocable
Interest Expense by
Project

358,974.46
39.76
170,457.70
23,236.22

16,080.69
88,017.01
1,288.46
17,643.94
451,595.11
634,090.04
13,399.62
71,074.64
902.63
190,440.41
70,837.78
5,552.80
60.62

33,324.58
84,496.29
13,238.89
94,167.12

8,118.30
91,229.05

34,637.49
2,386.63
2,748.74
3,297.73

17,123.34

15,629.25



Analysis of Allocation of GOB 9(b) Bond Proceeds by Project
Sereis 2003A

FY 05

Agency Agency Name

280
280
280
282
283
284
285
286
286
287
290
291
293
293
293
294
295
295
295
297
298
425
425
425
425
425
948

Project# Paid from 2003A

Northern Virginia Communi 16845 123,348.18
Northern Virginia Communi 16853 39,373.13
Northern Virginia Communi 16859 24,779.04
Piedmont Virginia Commun 16843 -

J Sargeant Reynolds Commu 16849 -

Eastern Shore Community C 16850 -

Patrick Henry Community C 16614 2,010.33
Virginia Western Communit 16612 19,215.16
Virginia Western Communit 16847 56,921.22
Dabney S Lancaster Commu 16852 108,001.33
John Tyler Community Colle 16611 2,230.78
Blue Ridge Community Coll 16842 184,020.66
Thomas Nelson Community 16837 -

Thomas Nelson Community 16856 -

Thomas Nelson Community 16862 186,447.30
Southwest Virginia Commur 16501 73,182.64
Tidwater Community Colleg 16836 -

Tidwater Community Colleg 16838 49,614.84
Tidwater Community Colleg 16848 1,981.26
Germanna Community Colle 16260 168,531.80
Lord Fairfax Community Co 16851 -

Jamestown/Yorktown 16133 1,716,300.42
Jamestown/Yorktown 16469 9,882.00
Jamestown/Yorktown 16472 4,622,886.33
Jamestown/Y orktown 16473 -

Jamestown/Yorktown 16474 17,434.83
SWVHEC 16864 356,504.23
Total Allocation 53,722,418.94
Total Interest Expense - FY 05 2,069,362.50
Total Interest Expense - FY 04 - not yet 2,132,237.50
Total Interest Expense to date 4,201,600.00
Debt Key 41552003A1

check to total FY to date expenditures:
check to total FY to date expenditures - total:

Current fiscal year <=2005

% of Total
0.23%
0.07%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.11%
0.20%
0.00%
0.34%
0.00%
0.00%
0.35%
0.14%
0.00%
0.09%
0.00%
0.31%
0.00%
3.19%
0.02%
8.61%
0.00%
0.03%
0.66%

Allocable Share
of 2003A Interest
Expense to Date -

initial
computation
9,646.99
3,079.35
1,937.95

157.23
1,502.81
4,451.78
8,446.72

174.47

14,392.15

14,581.94
5,723.57
3,880.35
154.95
13,180.78
134,230.89
772.87
361,553.33
1,363.57

27,881.99

4,201,599.98

Total Allocable
Interest Expense by
Project
9,646.99
3,079.35
1,937.95

157.23
1,502.81
4,451.78
8,446.72

174.47

14,392.15

14,581.94
5,723.57
3,880.35
154.95
13,180.78
134,230.89
772.87
361,553.33
1,363.57

27,881.99

4,201,599.98









